3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ISNXPool.com

APE NFT TICKETS

5000 BUSD

APE NFT TICKETS

5 ETH Voucher by Base
700M SHIB

o> ETH by Base

2000$ usDC

AVALANCE NFT TICKETS
5000 USDC Voucher

5000 USDT

POLYGON
0x980af11a52a158b3d0b9b23c35395753209a8%e8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

378.000000000000000000 wSNX
APE COIN
NFT Giveaway
APE COIN
BASECOINBASE.IO
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop
VOUCHER
AVALANCE NETWORK
claim.circleweekly.org

NFT Giveaway Round

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x980af11a52a158b3d0b9b23c35395753209a89e8

Date & time

2023-09-27
09:42:28

Date & time

2023-09-25
13:46:21

2023-09-25
13:32:47

2023-09-25
13:32:27

2023-09-25
13:14:54

2023-09-17
18:28:15

2023-08-28
22:03:00

2023-08-28
07:13:52

Transaction Id

0x944cd1387978bc692a89

e75ffbbch3785a7321t373

466ecd72f51f8938569b%d

Transaction Id

0x28b2212d26075daeal8b

93d444361ct324667e4784

2186bbff3a24561eab8adc

Oxe70776b45d2e90e53f17

1d1bdd6d73e49cc23137d0

d21390c42c2ce39e4a216b

0x0e085d125¢c7232613648

56f3fb8fcf33f9a75e8174

7a8b4c2442940abbbée3eed

Oxe5e3c1d193ed451b1889

Obe54a138f0e2df2169b77

64bl2eablddbas8ef955b3

Ox2acOccbe48dbata771bb

e7al1all7fcb90c259f8992

88d0e%4007f9698baa740f

0x00618dd47248a81311aa

6c697c15445F54638313ac

baSfd07961520215a0e7%4

Ox08cd4da75704b497343a

e03206bcf55584975ecb2c

8al8clce513%aac4637c90

Amount

+ 378.00000000000000
0000 wSNX

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway

+

1 NFT Airdrop

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 drop-usd.me

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 BASECOINBASE.IO

+

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.org

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x944cd1387978bc692a89e75ffbbcb3785a7321f373466ecd72f51f8938569b9d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x944cd1387978bc692a89e75ffbbcb3785a7321f373466ecd72f51f8938569b9d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x944cd1387978bc692a89e75ffbbcb3785a7321f373466ecd72f51f8938569b9d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x28b2212d26075daea08b93d444361cf324667e47842186bbff3a24561ea68adc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x28b2212d26075daea08b93d444361cf324667e47842186bbff3a24561ea68adc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x28b2212d26075daea08b93d444361cf324667e47842186bbff3a24561ea68adc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe70776b45d2e90e53f171d1bdd6d73e49cc23137d0d21390c42c2ce39e4a216b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe70776b45d2e90e53f171d1bdd6d73e49cc23137d0d21390c42c2ce39e4a216b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe70776b45d2e90e53f171d1bdd6d73e49cc23137d0d21390c42c2ce39e4a216b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e085d125c723261364856f3fb8fcf33f9a75e81747a8b4c2442940abb6e3eed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e085d125c723261364856f3fb8fcf33f9a75e81747a8b4c2442940abb6e3eed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e085d125c723261364856f3fb8fcf33f9a75e81747a8b4c2442940abb6e3eed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5e3c1d193ed451b18890be54a138f0e2df2169b7764b12ea61dd6a48ef955b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5e3c1d193ed451b18890be54a138f0e2df2169b7764b12ea61dd6a48ef955b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5e3c1d193ed451b18890be54a138f0e2df2169b7764b12ea61dd6a48ef955b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ac0ccbe48d6afa771bbe7a1a117fcb90c259f899288d0e94007f9698baa740f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ac0ccbe48d6afa771bbe7a1a117fcb90c259f899288d0e94007f9698baa740f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2ac0ccbe48d6afa771bbe7a1a117fcb90c259f899288d0e94007f9698baa740f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00618dd47248a81311aa6c697c15445f54638313acba5fd07961520215a0e794
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00618dd47248a81311aa6c697c15445f54638313acba5fd07961520215a0e794
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00618dd47248a81311aa6c697c15445f54638313acba5fd07961520215a0e794
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08cd4da75704b497343ae03206bcf55584975ecb2c8a18c0ce5139aac4637c90
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08cd4da75704b497343ae03206bcf55584975ecb2c8a18c0ce5139aac4637c90
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08cd4da75704b497343ae03206bcf55584975ecb2c8a18c0ce5139aac4637c90

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-08-02
15:26:45

2023-08-01
11:31:57

2023-07-31
00:09:02

2023-07-29
13:05:48

2023-07-23
10:43:48

Transaction Id

Ox017dabedfde76d456bc4

d1b73f74b35875fdb0ff02

b2bed9lab6fcd37laefebs

0x43027999d9f8c3d3bsSbc

abe2f744b8cf8b4991015d

712987dd43425ebd%af133

Oxc53ac6e70f8219049de8

c3flcbe97chlaff04ded99

9f1530a55cabe32e43febd

Ox6883al12cf51lc4elBbfode

odeefd58a5c2691674110d

a855520f1670af6fb0laf8

0x993b5f8834df5a2dchc4

1e0as53684704122a86el6b

b299aa2b770a9965f62000

Amount

+ 1 AVALANCE NETWORK

+

+

+

+

1 APE COIN

1 APE COIN

1 VOUCHER

1 APE COIN

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x017dabedfde76d456bc4d1b73f74b35875fdb0ff02b2bed91a66fcd371aefe64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x017dabedfde76d456bc4d1b73f74b35875fdb0ff02b2bed91a66fcd371aefe64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x017dabedfde76d456bc4d1b73f74b35875fdb0ff02b2bed91a66fcd371aefe64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43027999d9f8c3d3b5bcabe2f744b8cf8b4991015d712987dd43425ebd9af133
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43027999d9f8c3d3b5bcabe2f744b8cf8b4991015d712987dd43425ebd9af133
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x43027999d9f8c3d3b5bcabe2f744b8cf8b4991015d712987dd43425ebd9af133
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc53ac6e70f82f9049de8c3f1c6e97cb1aff04ded999f1530a55cabe32e43febd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc53ac6e70f82f9049de8c3f1c6e97cb1aff04ded999f1530a55cabe32e43febd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc53ac6e70f82f9049de8c3f1c6e97cb1aff04ded999f1530a55cabe32e43febd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6883a12cf51c4e0bf5de5deefd58a5c2691674110da855520f1670af6fb01af8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6883a12cf51c4e0bf5de5deefd58a5c2691674110da855520f1670af6fb01af8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6883a12cf51c4e0bf5de5deefd58a5c2691674110da855520f1670af6fb01af8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x993b5f8834df5a2dcbc41e0a53684704122a86e16bb299aa2b770a9965f62000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x993b5f8834df5a2dcbc41e0a53684704122a86e16bb299aa2b770a9965f62000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x993b5f8834df5a2dcbc41e0a53684704122a86e16bb299aa2b770a9965f62000

